
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1D
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.737 21.737 7
2 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) 21.778 21.778 6
3 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite (r 15-19) 21.809 21.809 5
4 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 21.971 21.971 4
5 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 22.176 22.176 3
6 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  22.263 22.263 2
7 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 22.401 22.401
8 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11) 22.401 22.401 1
9 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 22.677 22.677 1

10 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov, 20+) 22.706 22.706 1

2D
1 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 22.761 22.761 7
2 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.911 22.911 6
3 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov) 23.010 23.010 5
4 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14, nov) 23.041 23.041 4
5 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.077 23.077
6 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 23.158 23.158 3
7 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 23.433 23.433 2
8 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14, nov) 23.642 23.642 1

3D
1 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 23.770 23.770 7
2 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r-novice) 23.830 23.830
3 Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r 20+) 23.861 23.861
4 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.863 23.863 6
5 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 23.994 23.994 5
6 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach 24.044 24.044
7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.139 24.139 4
8 *Annie Mosis- Tory (r 12-14) 24.183 24.183 3
9 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r nov) 24.272 24.272 2

10 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r 20+, nov) 24.385 24.385
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 24.554 24.554 1
12 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 24.684 24.684 1

4D
1 *Kinsey Key (Capri ran)- Shasta 25.027 25.027 7
2 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  25.105 25.105 6
3 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 25.254 25.254
4 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 25.311 25.311 5
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5 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 25.528 25.528 4
6 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 25.650 25.650 3
7 *Cheyanne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.683 5 25.683 2
8 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) 25.913 25.913 1
9 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11, nov) 26.017 26.017 1

10 Stephanie Packouz- TJ (r 20+) 26.183 26.183
11 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.838 5 26.838 1
12 Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 26.952 26.952
13 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 22.302 5 27.302 1
14 Selah Farmer- Chueco 22.906 5 27.906
15 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 22.972 5 27.972
16 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 23.380 5 28.380 1
17 Selah Farmer- Dinero 23.428 5 28.428
18 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 23.437 5 28.437
19 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 23.684 5 28.684 1
20 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 24.174 5 29.174 1
21 *Sylvia Nelson-  Seven 24.614 5 29.614 1
22 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 29.820 29.820 1
23 *Annie Mosis- Pistol 24.967 5 29.967 1
24 Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 9-11, nov) 32.727 32.727

*Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14)  NT NT 1
*Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) NT NT 1
*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sydney Curry 23.984 23.984 7
2 *Madison Speer 24.802 24.802 6
3 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 25.002 25.002 5
4 Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean 25.329 25.329
5 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 25.509 25.509 4
6 *Madison Clark 25.765 25.765 3
7 *Klacey Dean 26.027 26.027 2
8 *Hannah Maier 26.593 26.593 1
9 *Caylee Durbin 23.176 5 28.176 1

10 *Rilynn Springer 29.582 29.582 1
11 *Campbell Pegues 29.910 29.910 1
12 *Ava Packouz- India 31.450 5 36.450 1
13 *Cailyn Elliott 39.922 39.922 1
14 *Brydee Elliott NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.401 22.401 7
2 *Avery Baldwin 22.911 22.911 6
3 *McKenzie Speer 23.077 23.077 5
4 *Gracie Callaway 23.158 23.158 4
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5 *Mallory Adamitz 23.994 23.994 3
6 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.683 5 25.683 2
7 *Madison Thurman 26.017 26.017 1
8 *Kiley Dean 23.437 5 28.437 1
9 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 23.684 5 28.684 1

10 *Samantha Cortinas 32.727 32.727 1
11 *Katie Blackburn NT NT 1
12 *Kaleigh Elliott NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Raylee Pack- Uno 21.778 21.778 7
2 *Brittany Bitner - Luigi 22.761 22.761 6
3 *Kylee Jordan 23.010 23.010 5
4 *Samantha Doran 23.041 23.041 4
5 Liza Elder- Delight 23.642 23.642
6 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 23.770 23.770 3
7 *Kelan Bode ®  23.863 23.863 2
8 *Addie Ellis ® 24.139 24.139 1
9 *Annie Mosis- Tori 24.183 24.183 1

10 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 24.684 24.684 1
11 *Fawn Schott 25.105 25.105 1
12 *Paige Jordan 25.254 25.254 1
13 *Gracie Clark- Dallas 25.311 25.311 1
14 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 23.380 5 28.380 1
15 *Emmy Ferris ® 24.174 5 29.174 1
16 *Madison Brown  NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.737 21.737 7
2 *Mattie Elder- Dynamite 21.809 21.809 6
3 *Shelby Curry ® 21.971 21.971 5
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 22.176 22.176 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer ®  22.263 22.263 3
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger 22.401 22.401 2
7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 24.554 24.554 1
8 *Miranda Schott 21.838 5 26.838 1
9 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 22.302 5 27.302 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 22.677 22.677 7
2 *Nikki Sandidge 22.706 22.706 6
3 Kyrsten Budde- Tori 23.861 23.861
4 *Tana Jureczki 24.272 24.272 5
5 Ashley Miller 24.385 24.385
6 *Mackynna Wood 25.650 25.650 4
7 *Donna Hudson 25.913 25.913 3
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8 *Stephanie Packouz 26.183 26.183 2
9 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 29.820 29.820 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.706 22.706 7
2 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 23.010 23.010 6
3 *Samantha Doran- Red 23.041 23.041 5
4 *Liza Elder- Delight 23.642 23.642 4
5 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 23.830 23.830 3
6 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 24.272 24.272 2
7 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 24.385 24.385 1
8 *Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/Chic 26.017 26.017 1
9 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis NT NT 1

10 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T- pts 16.046 16.046 7
2 *Shada Cline 16.078 16.078 6
3 *Rilynn Springer 16.598 16.598 5
4 *Klacey Dean 17.425 17.425 4
5 *Hannah Maier 17.472 17.472 3
6 *Sydney Curry 17.536 17.536 2
7 *Madison Speer 17.542 17.542 1
8 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 17.700 17.700
9 *Madison Clark- Trigger pts 18.534 18.534 1

10 *Campbell Pegues 18.596 18.596 1
11 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 18.857 18.857 1
12 *Cailyn Elliott 20.194 20.194 1
13 *Ava Packouz 20.284 20.284 1
14 Madison Clark- Cody ® 20.486 20.486
15 *Amberley Klaehn 18.090 5 23.090 1
16 *Addison Schneider 89.717 89.717 1

*Brydee Elliott NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.094 15.094 7
2 *Kiley Dean 15.675 15.675 6
3 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 15.918 15.918 5
4 *Madison Thurman 16.213 16.213 4
5 *Avery Baldwin 16.429 16.429 3
6 *Mallory Adamitz 16.553 16.553 2
7 *McKenzie Speer 16.717 16.717 1
8 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 16.848 16.848 1
9 *Sky Hurlbut 17.109 17.109 1

10 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) pts 17.218 17.218 1
11 Isabella Martin- Bud (r 9-11) 17.291 17.291
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12 Kinley Davis- Monster 17.438 17.438
13 *Samantha Cortinas 24.855 24.855 1
14 *Kinley Klaehn 20.325 5 25.325 1

*Jadyn Denney NT NT 1
*Kaleigh Elliott- roster NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.259 15.259 7
2 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.486 15.486 6
3 *Kylee Jordan 15.515 15.515 5
4 *Sophie Aquado 15.571 15.571 4
5 *Brittany Bitner - Luigi - (r 12-14) 15.699 15.699 3
6 *Olivia Rogler 15.802 15.802 2
7 Millie Marquart- GiGi 15.896 15.896
8 *Samantha Doran 15.916 15.916 1
9 *Paige Jordan 15.958 15.958 1

10 *Zoey Thygesen 16.208 16.208 1
11 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.305 16.305 1
12 Annie Mosis- Tori 16.365 16.365
13 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.423 16.423 1
14 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 16.653 16.653 1
15 *Fawn Schott- Belle 17.290 17.290 1
16 Raylee Pack- Flyer 17.620 17.620
17 *Grace Kelley 17.639 17.639 1
18 *Madison Brown- Harley 17.695 17.695 1
19 *Emma Watson 18.681 18.681 1
20 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.091 5 20.091 1
21 Scout Schara- Amos 15.575 5 20.575
22 Alexis Adamitz- Riley 16.334 5 21.334

*Annie Mosis- Pistol NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.033 15.033 7
2 *Miranda Schott- Martini  15.177 15.177 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.231 15.231 5
4 *Iliana Medina 15.266 15.266 4
5 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.391 15.391 3
6 *Mattie Elder- Gracie PTS 15.658 15.658 2
7 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 15.885 15.885 1
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.275 16.275 1
9 *Shanna Marquart 17.042 17.042 1

10 *Madison Grube 17.536 17.536 1
11 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.355 5 20.355 1
12 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 17.466 5 22.466 1

*Shelby Curry- CJ points NT NT 1
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Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Jody McPhearson 14.916 14.916 7
2 *Robin Montague- War Cry (r 20-49) 15.297 15.297 6
3 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.354 15.354
4 Ashlee Miller- Dee 15.393 15.393
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.583 15.583 5
6 Ashlee Miller- Radio 15.746 15.746
7 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 15.916 15.916 4
8 Colby Nash- Missy (r 20-49) 16.604 16.604
9 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 16.824 16.824 3

10 Stacey Grimes- Gussie (r 20-49) 15.013 5 20.013
11 *Katie Turcotte Flores 15.348 5 20.348 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.249 15.249 7
2 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.057 16.057 6
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.113 16.113 5
4 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 17.961 17.961 4
5 *Donna Hudson- Chewy 18.402 18.402 3
6 *Tana Jureczki- Pistol 15.365 5 20.365 2
7 Tana Jureczki- Harley 16.612 5 21.612
8 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.810 5 21.810 1
9 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts NT NT 1

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori PTS 16.338 16.338 7
2 Kyrsten Budde- Eddie 16.945 16.945
3 *Sarah Klaehn 17.368 17.368 6
4 *Stephanie Packouz 19.142 19.142 5
5 *Beth Spear- India 17.143 5 22.143 4
6 *Vanessa Flick 17.522 5 22.522 3
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 27.708 27.708 2

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.354 15.354 7
2 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 15.393 15.393 6
3 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)15.515 15.515 5
4 *Ashley Miller- Radio 15.746 15.746 4
5 *Samantha Doran- Red 15.916 15.916 3
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.113 16.113 2
7 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 16.188 5 21.188 1
8 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 16.612 5 21.612 1
9 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 20.933 5 25.933 1

10 *Annie Mosis- Pistol NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
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1 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen 15.658 15.658 7
2 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 16.224 5 21.224 6
3 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 Jody McPhearson- Lefty 14.916 14.916
2 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.033 15.033 7
3 Mickie Stanley- Leya 15.354 15.354
4 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 15.631 15.631 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.113 16.113 5
6 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena 16.188 5 21.188 4
7 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis NT NT 1

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D
1 Jody McPherson- Lefty (r 20-49, fut) 14.916 14.916
2 *Callie Morgan-Platinum Crown Royal(r 15-19,fut) 15.033 15.033 7
3 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.094 15.094 6
4 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.177 15.177 5
5 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.231 15.231 4
6 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.249 15.249 3
7 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.259 15.259 2
8 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.266 15.266 1
9 *Robin Montague- War Cry (R 20-49) 15.297 15.297 1

10 *Mickie Stanley- Leya (r 20-49, fut, green) 15.354 15.354 1
11 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  15.391 15.391 1
12 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green, 20-49) 15.393 15.393

2D
1 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 15.486 15.486 7
2 Shawna O'Neill - Instant Pearl 15.495 15.495
3 *Kylee Jordan-Deck Fulla Kings/Skip(r 12-14,green) 15.515 15.515 6
4 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 15.571 15.571 5
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 15.583 15.583 4
6 Maddie Wood- Standy 15.586 15.586
7 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey 15.591 15.591 3
8 Maddie Wood- Ashley 15.602 15.602
9 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 15.631 15.631 2

10 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19) 15.658 15.658 1
11 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (r $2000 nov)15.658 15.658 1
12 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 15.675 15.675
13 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 15.699 15.699 1
14 Isabella (Emily) Jirka- Wrangler 15.713 15.713
15 Stacey Grimes- Red Hot 15.729 15.729
16 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green, 20-49) 15.746 15.746
17 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 15.802 15.802 1
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18 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 15.885 15.885 1
19 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.896 15.896 1

3D
1 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 15.916 15.916 6.5
2 *Samantha Doran- Red (r green, 12-14) 15.916 15.916 6.5
3 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 15.918 15.918 5
4 Paige Jordan- Elvis (r 12-14) 15.958 15.958
5 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 16.010 16.010 4
6 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.057 16.057 3
7 Karen VanVleet- Little Bear 16.091 16.091
8 *Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fab.(r 50+,green,fut) 16.113 16.113 2
9 Robin Martin - Superman 16.146 16.146

10 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 16.208 16.208 1
11 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.213 16.213 1
12 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.275 16.275
13 Paige Harrison- Star 16.297 16.297
14 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.305 16.305 1
15 *Kyrsten Budde- Tori (r adult) pts 16.338 16.338 1
16 Billie Reeves- Go Triumph 16.365 16.365
17 *Annie Mosis- Tory (r 12-14) pts 16.365 16.365 1

4D
1 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 16.423 16.423 7
2 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.424 16.424 6
3 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee  (r 9-11) 16.429 16.429 5
4 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 16.444 16.444 4
5 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.447 16.447 3
6 Emily Jirka- Repo 16.456 16.456
7 Avery Baldwin- Thunder 16.517 16.517
8 Madison Brown- Cosmo 16.526 16.526
9 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.553 16.553 2

10 Colby Nash- Missy (r 20-49) 16.604 16.604
11 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 16.653 16.653 1
12 McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.717 16.717
13 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 16.824 16.824 1
14 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 16.848 16.848 1
15 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 16.848 16.848 1

5D
1 *Kyrsten Budde- Eddie (r adult) 16.945 16.945 7
2 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 17.042 17.042 6
3 Sky Hurlbut- Legs (r 9-11) 17.109 17.109
4 *Kyrsten Budde- Boogie/Bay 17.154 17.154 5
5 *Capri Carter- Tease 17.196 17.196 4
6 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11)pts 17.218 17.218 3
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7 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 17.274 17.274 2
8 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14)  17.290 17.290 1
9 Isabella Martin - Bud (r 9-11) 17.291 17.291

10 *Sarah Klaehn- Cricket (r adult) 17.368 17.368 1
11 Kinley Davis- Monster (r 9-11) 17.438 17.438
12 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 17.536 17.536 1
13 Raylee Pack- Flyer (r 12-14) 17.620 17.620
14 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.639 17.639 1
15 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14)  17.695 17.695 1
16 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 17.700 17.700 1
17 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 17.961 17.961 1
18 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) 18.402 18.402 1
19 Emma Watson- Tex (r 12-14, 2000 nov) 18.681 18.681
20 *Kinsey Key- Shasta 18.803 18.803 1
21 Stephanie Packouz- TJ (r adult) 19.142 19.142
22 *Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 19.790 19.790 1
23 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 20.239 20.239 1
24 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 20.486 20.486
25 Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 9-11) 24.855 24.855
26 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r adult) 27.708 27.708 1

Stacey Grimes- Gussie (r 20-49) 15.013 5 NT
*Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.091 5 NT 1
*Katie Turcotte Flores-Lady Anne's Honour/Annie(r 20-49)15.348 5 NT 1
*Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.355 5 NT 1
Tana Jureczki- Pistol (r 50+) 15.365 5 NT
Jackie Bob Cox- Sparky 15.480 5 NT
*Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 15.575 5 NT 1
*Sylvia Nelson- Seven 15.736 5 NT 1
*Chris Marquart -Queen of the Dial/Serena(r green,fut)16.188 5 NT 1
*Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov) 16.224 5 NT 1
*Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.247 5 NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.334 5 NT 1
*Tana Jureczki- Harley (r green) 16.612 5 NT 1
*Lauren McBryde - Ed 9 (r50 & over) 16.810 5 NT 1
Beth Spear- Indian (r adult) 17.143 5 NT
*Shirley Almond- Firen Aces 17.219 5 NT 1
Amy Behrends- Mia 17.396 5 NT
*TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 17.466 5 NT 1
*Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) 17.522 5 NT 1
*Kinley Klaehn- Candy (r 9-11) 20.325 5 NT 1
*Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r green) 20.933 5 NT 1
Monica Weber- Gator 29.294 5 NT
*Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts NT NT 1
*Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Shelby (Sydney) Curry- Sugar NT NT
*Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster (r 9-11) NT NT 1
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*Annie Mosis- Pistol (r 12-14, nov) NT NT 1
AmberLee Dugosh- Hemi NT NT
Amy Behrends- Eclipse NT NT
AmberLee Dugosh- Swiss NT NT
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